

134 Fairway Drive Dillsburg, Pa. 17019 TomCarl@Verizon.net

## **Contract**

This contract is for the personal services of HDS Media, for the engagement described below, is made this *month*, *day*, *year*, between the undersigned purchaser and HDS Media.

- 1. Name of engagement: <u>name</u>
- 2. Purchaser: *name*
- 3. Date of engagement: month, day, year
- 4. Location: location
- 5. Time: from and to, Setup will be earlier in day
- 6. Compensation agreed upon: \$ amount
- 7. Payments made as follows: Cash or check payable to "Tom Carl" immediately preceding the event.
- 8. HDS Media will provide all sound reinforcement equipment for the event. Staging and other peripherals required for the event may be supplied by others.

## Additional Terms and Conditions

- 1. Purchaser will guarantee adequate source(s) of power to operate the equipment deemed necessary by HDS Media to meet the requirements of the event.
- 2. HDS Media will not be held liable for any and all damages or injuries that may occur during any portion of the contracted services provided.
- Availability and access to the event presentation area will be available for a minimum of three hours prior to the commencement of the event and for up to two hours after the conclusion of the event.

In witness whereof the parties of record have set their names and seals:

	HDS Media
Print Name of Purchaser	Name of Provider
Purchaser Address	Company Address
Signature of Purchaser	Signature of Provider
	717-421-0773
Telephone	Telephone